Anatomic Radial
Head System
2
Anatomic Radial Head System
Acumed is an industry leader in innovative solutions
for extremities and trauma.
We are dedicated to pioneering solutions that benefit
the patient and drive the industry forward.

begins within the first few days after surgery.
11
Ordering Information
Instruments
6mm  Broach Assembly TR-BRA06
7mm  Broach Assembly TR-BRA07
8mm  Broach Assembly TR-BRA08
9mm  Broach Assembly TR-BRA09
10mm  Broach Assembly TR-BRA10
Trial Gauge TR-TG01
Head Gauge TR-TG02
6.0mm Stem Gage Assembly TR-TGA06
20mm Trial Head, Left TR-TH20L
20mm Trial Head, Right TR-TH20R
22mm Trial Head, Left TR-TH22L
22mm Trial Head, Right TR-TH22R
26mm Trial Head, Left TR-TH26L
26mm Trial Head, Right TR-TH26R
28mm Trial Head, Left TR-TH28L
28mm Trial Head, Right TR-TH28R
6.0mm x 0.0mm Trial Stem TR-TS60
6.0mm x 2.0mm Trial Stem TR-TS62
6.0mm x 4.0mm Trial Stem TR-TS64
6.0mm x 8.0mm Trial Stem TR-TS68
7.0mm x 0.0mm Trial Stem TR-TS70
7.0mm x 2.0mm Trial Stem TR-TS72
7.0mm x 4.0mm Trial Stem TR-TS74
7.0mm x 8.0mm Trial Stem TR-TS78
8.0mm x 0.0mm Trial Stem TR-TS80
8.0mm x 2.0mm Trial Stem TR-TS82
8.0mm x 4.0mm Trial Stem TR-TS84
8.0mm x 8.0mm Trial Stem TR-TS88
9.0mm x 0.0mm Trial Stem TR-TS90
9.0mm x 2.0mm Trial Stem TR-TS92
9.0mm x 4.0mm Trial Stem TR-TS94
9.0mm x 8.0mm Trial Stem TR-TS98
10.0mm x 0.0mm Trial Stem TR-TS100
10.0mm x 2.0mm Trial Stem TR-TS102
10.0mm x 4.0mm Trial Stem TR-TS104
Heads
20.0mm Head, Right TR-H200R-S
22.0mm Head, Right TR-H220R-S
24.0mm Head, Right TR-H240R-S

10.0mm x 8.0mm Stem TR-S1008-S
12
Ordering Information
Instruments
10.0mm x 8.0mm Trial Stem TR-TS108
Head Impactor TR-MS05
Impactor Base TR-MS03
6mm  Collar Reamer TR-CRA06
7mm  Collar Reamer TR-CRA07
8mm  Collar Reamer TR-CRA08
9mm  Collar Reamer TR-CRA09
10mm  Collar Reamer TR-CRA10
Quick Release T-Handle MS-T1212
5.5mm Quick Release Awl TR-0206
Stem Removal Tool TR-MS30
Total Radial System Tray TR-0001
Optional Items
6.0mm x 6.0mm Stem TR-S0606-S
7.0mm x 6.0mm Stem TR-S0706-S
8.0mm x 6.0mm Stem TR-S0806-S
9.0mm x 6.0mm Stem TR-S0906-S
10.0mm x 6.0mm Stem TR-S1006-S
6.0mm x 6.0mm Trial Stem TR-TS66
7.0mm x 6.0mm Trial Stem TR-TS76
8.0mm x 6.0mm Trial Stem TR-TS86
9.0mm x 6.0mm Trial Stem TR-TS96
10.0mm x 6.0mm Trial Stem TR-TS106
TRH 6mm Collar Trial Tray Insert 80-0181
The Anatomic Radial Head System may also be used in combination with
the following Acumed® Products:
•  Locking Radial Head Plate System